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‘The wizard of oz’ 

I have chosen this book because it is a bittersweet story about 
a young girl Dorothy who travels to the world of Oz on a  

magical journey to save her friends.    
Mila-Monroe 



 Week commencing—Monday, 15th April 
Please see website for Vegan/Dairy and gluten free options 

 
School Diary Dates 

Fri, 29th Mar Bank Holiday 

Mon 1st to Fri, 12th April EASTER HOLIDAYS 

Mon, 15th April Back at school 

Mon, 15th, 16th, 18th and 19th 
April 

KS1 Balanceability 

Wed, 17th April KS2—Oral Health assembly and class workshops 

Wed, 17th April Book Sale—Coffee Cabin—3pm to 3.45pm 

Thur, 18th April Year 6 and Reception—National Child Measurement Programme 

Thur, 18th April Y6—Pilton Community Collect Virtual Parent Evening 

Mon, 22nd April Y3 / 4—Rubicon Skateboarding workshops 

Wed, 24th April Y2—Tennis Festival—Tarka Leisure Centre 

Fri, 26th April  Y5/6—Tag Rugby 

Fri, 26th April PTA Non Uniform Day 

Tues, 30th April KS1 and KS2—RNLI assembly 

Mon, 6th May BANK HOLIDAY 

Fri, 10th May Year 1 Multi Skills Festival—Park School 

Mon, 13th to Thurs, 16th May Year 6 SATS 








